
| Wednesday, November 6 _12. O Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Stratford on Show1.0 Variety and Song2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner; Animal Talk
6. 0 Featured Vocalist: Patti Page6.15 Double Bill: Cliff Townsend (saxo-
phone) and The Deprince Accordion
Orchestra
6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Space Pirates45 Chorus of Strings, $e] The Mariners Entertain7.15 Over to Organists
7.30 Their Finest Hour8.1 Services’ Notes
8. 5 The Deutschmeister Band8.15 Concert Artists
8.30 From Opera and Operetta
9. 3 Record Review: a monthly pro-grame of new releases
10. 0 Ballet Suite
10.30 Close down

OXA 20d YANGANUY |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.44 ‘Weather Report ;

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),"including Fashion Report; Journey toSpain and Portugal, by Jessie McLen-nan (NZBS); and Music from the
Sleeping Beauty Ballet
Memory Lane
Stage Stars
Morning Melodies
Famous Tenors
Sound Track
Piano Rhythms
Chorus, Please
Lunch Music
p.m. Paging Patea
, Close down
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
The Junior Session: Seven LittleAustralians (ABC)

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6. Movietime
V é The Marton Programme7.15 Popular Dance Bands
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
7.45 Capering Keys8. 0 Wanganui Stock Sale Report
Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 News and Notes from the Alexan-
der Library
8.45 This Week’s Anniversary8.4 The Shadow Before
9.30 Operatic Stage
9.45 Madame Bovary10. 0 Master of

waledy'
Leslie Stuart

10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
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9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul °

10.16 Family Forum10.30 Housewives’ Requests10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Melody Time
41.30 Theatreland
411.46 In Martial Mood
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather. Forecast
41.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 . Close down :

6.40. Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Children Sing-ing (BBC) 3

Oo Light and Lively
6.45 This is New Zealand7.0 #£=Nelson Hit Parade
7.30 Piano and Orchestra8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.25 Johnny Cooper (vocal)
One by One
Look What You’ve DonePie-cart Rock and Roll CooperRock Around tes) Haley(NZ
8.35 Band Music8. 3 White Coolies

9.30 Igor Oistrakh (violin) with the
Leipzig Gewandhaus OrchestraConcerto No. 2 in E Bach
9.48 Royal Philharmonic OrchestraOverture in D Boccherini
Symphony No. 6 in C Sohubert

10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 a.m. London Suite Coates
9.44 Lily Pons (soprano)10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Carmen Cavallaro plays selectionsfrom Guys and Dollsis Mainly for Women: Let’s Talk itver
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather.Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: In Malaya, byMaureen Petersen; Six Indian Women,
by J. J. Johnson2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Symphonic Poem: The Golden Spin-
ning Wheel Dvorak
Songs from the Youth’s Magic Horn

Mahler
Prometheus Liszt
4. 0 Short Story: Poor Reginald, by
Freda L. Cookson

(7? of Ra yg from3YC next Sunday at 9.16 p.n413 The Hall orchés:
tra
4.30 Beatrice Lillie Sings
4.42 Les Brown and his Band of Re-nown
5. 0 Eddie Cantor in songs from thefilm The Cantor Story
5.15 Children’s Session: The World
Around Us
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 SYA Studio Orchestra, conductor
Hans Colombi
Overture: Le Cid Massenet
Gypsy Suite German
Waltz: Bygone Days Waldteufel8. 0 Election Address (see panel)

10. 0 Play: The Romance of Horatio
Sparkins, by Charles Dickens, adaptedby Norman E. Robson (BBC)
10.28 The Art Farmer Quintet10.46 Singing Sisters: The McGuires

JY SEARISTCHURGH
QO p.m. Concert Hour0 Dinner Music
0 Folklore Preserved by Children:
Nursery Rhymes and Games found inthe Earliest Children’s Books, arranged
and presented -by Myra Thomson
(soprano), with Reta Smith (contralto),
John Scott (tenor), Grahaeme Johnson
(bass), and Wynyard Cobby (narrator)(First of four studio programmes)
7.20 The Symphony Orchestra of RadioStockholm, conducted by Sixten Erhling
The Swan of Tuonela Sibelius

7.30 Moral Choice: The Complexity ofMoral Choice, by Robert C. Walton
BBC)

7.50 The London Orches-fra conducted by Eduard van Beinum
Leonora Overture No. 3 BeethovenZara Nelsova (cello) and Artur Balsam(piano).Twelve Variations on the Theme Seethe Conquering Hero Comes, fromHandel’s Judas Maccabaeus

Beethoven8.18 The Hamburg Radio Orchestra con-
ducted by Hans Schmidt-Isserstedt
Hungarian Dances Brahms8.39 The Concert Arts Orchestra, con-ducted by Felix Slatkin
Children’s Corner Suite

a Debussy-Caplet9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-seas and N.Z. NewsPate

9.15 Albert Ferber (piano)
Songs without Words Mendelssohn
No. 1-in E, No, 45-in C, No. 46 in
G Minor and No. 27 in E Minor

9.30 The Six Suites for Unaccompanied
Cello J. S. Bach
(For details see 2YC)

10. O Paroles de France: Terres du Midi;
a literary portrait of the sunny South ofFrance as evoked by its writers, poets
and musicians (FBS)
10.19 Mario del Monaco (tenor) with the
New. Symphony OrchestraArias from Operas by Verdi, Meyer-
beer, Catalani and Donizetti

The New Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Alberto Erede
Overture: Don Pasquale Donizetti

10.45 When a Giant Awakes: Population
and Politics, the first of three talks by
Dr Angus Ross (NZBS)
11. 0 Close down
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~6. Oa.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s’ Hour (Doris Kay),featuring The Sentimental Traveller
10. 0 Jane Armitage
10.15 Five Fingers
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Esther and I :41. 0 Folk Songs and Folk Dances
11.15 The Trumpet’s Call
11.30 Your Choice of Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast| Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners
‘ Variety Parade
6.15 Violin Acrobat: Joe Venuti
6.30 Partners in Harmony
6.45 Modern Troubadours of Song7. 0 Piano Playtime with Teddy Wil-
son
7.15 Gordon MacRae and his Friends
7.30 Motorists and Motoring
8. O . Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Angel Pavement (BBC)
8.40 Irish Artists: O’Hagan, McCormack
and Hayward
9. 3 Musical Comedy Stage
9.31 Play: Joan and the Judges, by
Thierry Maulnier, translated and adapted
by Cynthia Pughe (BBC)
10.30 Close down

OVDaeREYMOUTH,
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Wilhelm Kempif10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Imperial Lover
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let’sTalk It Over
2. 0 p.m. Symphony Series
Symphony No. 4 in G, Op. 88 Dvorak45 Stars of the Cabaret

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Orchestral Theatre. Music
3.45 Women’s Cricket Scores4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband .4.30 Keyboard Rhythm ,
4.45. Serenade
5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-Pilot‘of the Future
5.45 Readings from theBible (NZBS)6. 0 The Golden €olt
7.15 Talk: Pacific Approaches-Tongathe Friendly ere Ts by kenneth R. Bain(NZBS)7.30 3YZ Hit Parade
8. 0 Election Address (see panel)10. O Latest in Variety10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.9.30a.m. Paul Weston’s Orchestra

9.45 Musie While You Work10.20 Devotional service
10.45 Topics for Women
11. 0. National Women’s Session: Let’sTalk It Over :

11.30 Morning Concert ;

Louis Kaufman (violin) with Oiseau-
Lyre Orchestral Ensemble
Concerto No. 12 in D Torelli
Feruando Valenti (harpsichord)Sonata in D Flat
Sunata in F Sharp Soler
Leon Goossens (oboe) with theharmonia String Orchestra
Concerto in C Minor Marcello

12.36 p.m. For the Farmer: Sheep Dogsin Britain and New Zealand, by SidneyMoorhouse
2. 0 Do You Remember?
2.39 Music While You Work
3.15 Burl Ives Sings Australian Folk
Songs
3.30 Classical Hour
Songs by Mozart
Sextet in D, Op.'110 Mendelssohn4.30 Songs with Frankie Laine
4.45 The Marimba Serenaders
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: What Do Yot
Want to Be?; Little Rupene Story
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Recordings from South OtagoSchools’ Festival
6. 0 Josephine Bradley Orchestra
» ae Burnside Stock Market Report
7.15 The Dead Sea Scrolls and Christiats
Origins, by Rev. Dr H. H. Rowley (BBC)
7.30 Invercargill Civic Band

(For details see 4YZ)
8. 0 Election Address (see panel)
10. 0 Max Albright and his Orchestra
10.30 The Julius Wechter Quartet
10.45 Jack Teagarden and his Jazz Bana

1G eeON a.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Robert Shaw Chorale
Mass No. 2 in.G Schubert

7.30 Moral Choice: The Complexity ofMoral Choice, by aes C. Walton(7.50 The Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraWaltz: The Blue Danube J. Strauss UlOff on Holiday Josef StraussWaltz: At Our House J. Strauss ll
8.11 Chorus and Orchestra of the Opera-Comique, Paris, with Soloists
As for the Guards, That Is Our Affair(Carmen, Act 3)
Opening Chorus and March (Carmen,Aci 4) Bizet

8.21 Campoli (violin) with the London
Symphony Orchestra
Havanaise, Op. 8&3 Saint-Saens

8.31 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)Ballade No. 4 in F Minor, Op. 52
Chopin8.40 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra

| Masquerade Suite Khachaturian9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-
seas and N.Z. News
9.15 Edward Vito (harp) :Concerto in C Minor (First geabe
; Fantasie Impromptu Chopin
9.30 The Six Suites for UnaccompaniedCello J . 8. Bach

(For details see 2YC)
10. 0 Anita Ritchie (soprano)
Songs by Samuel Barber

(NZBS)
10.49 Virgil Thomson
The Little Orchestra Society
The Plow That Broke the Plains
Louisiana Story

11. 0 Close down

AY]).,.DUNEDIN,430 ke.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.15 St. John Ambulance Presents
6.45 Hour of St. Francis
6 A Smile Family
8. 0 Variety Hour
8.45 The Services Present: Legion ofFrontiersmen
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. 0 Recent Releases
10.30 Close down ~

4YI,ANYERCARGILL,9. 4 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
410.20 Pevotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Short Story;
Let’s Talk It Over
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for.'

Juniors; The Jungle Doctor Hunts Big
Game; Strange Facts
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Dinner Music
7.15 For details until 7.30 see 4YA
7.30 Invercargill CiVic Band, conducted
by Louis Fox" (Studio)
8. 0 Election Address (see panel)
10. O For details until 11.20 see 4YA
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